Community

Arlinaton
Aver
Belmont
Billerica
Boston
Brockton
Cambridae
Charlestown
Chelmsford
Chelsea
Cohasset
Dorchester
Duxburv
East Boston
Everett
Groton
Hamilton
Hinaham
Hull

Hvde Park
Ipswich
Jamaica Plain
Lvnn
Malden
Marblehead
Medford
Melrose
Milton
Nahant
Natick
Needham
Newinaton
Newton
Norwood
Peabodv
Revere
Roslindale
Roxburv
Salem
Scituate
Somerville
South Boston
South End
South Hamilton
Sudbury
Wakefield
Watertown
Wenham
West Roxbury
Westwood
Wevmouth
Winchester
Winthrop
Woburn

Totals:
Communities:

Noise Disturbances by Community

Logan International Airport

May 2019

Complaints

130

1

67

1

295

1

133

1
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622
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2
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2

5
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4
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1
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Noise Disturbances by Community
Logan International Airport

Community

Arlinaton
Aver
Belmont
Beverlv
Billerica
Boston
Boxford
Brockton
Brookline
Cambridae
Charlestown
Chelmsford
Chelsea
Cohasset
Danvers
Dorchester
Duxburv
East Boston
Everett
Framinaham
Groton
Hamilton
Hinaham
Hull

Hvde Park
Inswich
Jamaica Plain
Lexinaton
Lvnn
Malden
Marblehead
Marshfield
Medford
Melrose
Millis
Milton
Nahant
Natick
Needham
Newinaton
Newton
Norwood
Peabodv
Ouincv
Randolph
Readina
Revere
Roslindale
Roxburv
Salem
Scituate
Sharon
Somerville
South Boston
South End
Stouahton
Sudburv
Swampscott
Toosfield
Wakefield
Waltham
Watertown
Wenham
West Roxburv
Westwood
Wevmouth
Wilminaton
Winchester
Winthron
Woburn

Totals:

Communities:

YTD (May 2019)

Complaints

531

1

469

1

1
1.121
4

1

2
1.050
15
1.132
2.629
394

159
65

69

340
863
102
8.006

1.297
188
1.936
157
72

2.518
1.122
19

57.502
70

Residents

39
1
22
1
1
12
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